
   

Town of Salem, New Hampshire 

Salem Purchasing 

33 Geremonty Drive 

Salem, New Hampshire 03079 

(603) 890-2090 fax (603) 890-2091 

Gia Faccadio 

Purchasing Agent 

 
 

 Bid Number: 2021-015                                                                                                                                                                     

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

 Project:   Janitorial Bid  

 

 Bid Closing: July 22, 2021  @ 11:00am                                                                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Contractor 

Vendor 

 

Periods 

 

Water Treatment 

Plant 

 

Public Works 

GDI Services Inc.  

Waltham, MA  

 10/1/2021-

12/31/2021 

 

$6,730.00 

             

             $6,980.00 

 01/01/2022-

12/31/2022 

 

$13,300.00 

 

$20,600.00 

 01/01/2023-

12/31/2023 

 

$13,300.00 

 

$20,600.00 

 01/01/2024-

12/31/2024 

 

$13,500.00 

 

$20,900.00 

Jani-Solutions 

Salem, NH 

10/1/2021-

12/31/2021 

 

$6,735.00 

 

$6,450.00 

 01/01/2022- 

12/31-2022 

 

$26,340.00 

 

$25,200.00 

 01/01/2023- 

12/31/2023 

 

$27,393.60 

 

$26,208.00 

 01/01/2024- 

12/31/2024 

 

$28,763.28 

 

$27,518.40 


