



Gia Faccadio
Purchasing Agent

Town of Salem, New Hampshire
Salem Purchasing
33 Geremonty Drive
Salem, New Hampshire 03079
(603) 890-2090 fax (603) 890-2091

- **Bid Number:** 2021-015
- **Project:** Janitorial Bid
- **Bid Closing:** July 22, 2021 @ 11:00am

Contractor Vendor	Periods	Water Treatment Plant	Public Works
GDI Services Inc. Waltham, MA	10/1/2021- 12/31/2021	\$6,730.00	\$6,980.00
	01/01/2022- 12/31/2022	\$13,300.00	\$20,600.00
	01/01/2023- 12/31/2023	\$13,300.00	\$20,600.00
	01/01/2024- 12/31/2024	\$13,500.00	\$20,900.00
Jani-Solutions Salem, NH	10/1/2021- 12/31/2021	\$6,735.00	\$6,450.00
	01/01/2022- 12/31-2022	\$26,340.00	\$25,200.00
	01/01/2023- 12/31/2023	\$27,393.60	\$26,208.00
	01/01/2024- 12/31/2024	\$28,763.28	\$27,518.40